
LOT 6 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 1.
ORB 522-434, 919-1474, QC 1105
-720, QC 1112-2708, WD 1116-

ESTEP LANNIE J
436 SE PLANT ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/01/2017 DF 0.35 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

115,218
2,469
18,500

136,187
42,592
93,595

HX HB VX 55,722
37,873

136,187
0

138,244

1116/1694 4/12/2007 WD Q I 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELIZABETH MAY

LANNIE J ESTEP

1105/0720 12/01/2006 QC Q I 01 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAM T CRUM

ELIZABETH MAY
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17907 SFR 237 02/06/2001

2008HX Base Yr

436 SE PLANT ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,188 123.7020 138.55 164,597 2001 2001 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 111,727

FOP 120 30 36 3,492

1,272 1,188 115,218

BAS= W48 S24 E13 FOP= S5 E24 N5 W24$ E35 N24$.

BAS

48

24

13

35

24

FOP5

24

5

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 423.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,269

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

2,469

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


